N 1m

kontext

Reichert Verlag Wiesb

arabisch — persisch — tiirkisch

urrer, Verena Klemm,
Friederike Pannewick,
und Renate Wiirsch (eds.)

aden 2009



Genre, Politics

Reichert Verlag Wiesh 2009



Contents

Preface

Chapter One: Self-colonialism, Originality and Arabic Minimalism
1. A Sense of Self-colonialism
2. Arabic Short Fiction: Originality and Self-reliance
3. The Contemporary Minimalist Story: A Historical Survey

Chapter Two: Minimalism, Genre and Reader
1. Minimalism: Exploring the World through the Eye of a Needle
2. Genre: Similarity, Commonness and Difference
3. Minimalist Story: Generic Measures
3.1. Brevity: Richness of Paucity
3.2. Boundary Genre: Between Fiction and Poetry
3.3. Minimal Data Maximal Reader

Chapter Three: Resisting Genre
1. Minimalism and Politics
2. Minimalism and Life
3. Minimalism and Feminism

Chapter Four: The Powerful Presence of Negation
1. Devices of restriction and subtraction
2. Satire and Sarcasm
3. Between Fiction and Poetry
4. Making Strange

Conclusion: A form of Mix-imalism
References
Index

13
13
20
23

35
35
40
46
47
51
54

57
57
77
91

109
109
122
135
142

151
161
177



